2015 TEE TIME SCHEDULE

Charleston Springs Golf Course

1* Available Tee Time Matinee Rates After 9-Hole + Last Tee Time
Available After

March 1 - April 5

8:00 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM N/A 5:30 PM

7:30 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 1:00 PM 5:30 PM
April 6 - April 26

7:00 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM N/A 6:00 PM

6:30 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 1:00 PM 6:00 PM
April 27 -August 9

7:00 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM

6:00 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
August 10 - September 6

7:00 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:30 PM

6:30 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:30 PM
September 7 - October 4

7:30 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

7:00 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM
October 5 - November 1

7:30 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM

7:30 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM
November 2 - December 31

8:00 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

8:00 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

The Golf Centers are open for business one half hour prior to the first available tee time.

Holiday Rates are in effect on Good Friday, Memorial Day Observance, Independence Day Observance, Labor Day and

Thanksgiving. All Monmouth County courses are closed on December 25, 2015

Golf Course Management reserves the right to close a golf course at any time when conditions may cause injury to the golfer or damage
to the golf course. This will include natural or man made conditions.
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2015 Tee Time Schedule
Hominy Hill Golf Course

1% Available Tee Time

March 1 - April 5

8:00 AM Monday - Thursday

7:30 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays
April 6 - April 26

7:00 AM Monday - Thursday

6:30 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays
April 27 -August 9

7:00 AM Monday - Thursday

6:00 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays
August 10 - September 6

7:00 AM Monday - Thursday

6:30 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays
September 7 - October 4

7:30 AM Monday - Thursday

7:00 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays
October 5 - November 1

7:30 AM Monday - Thursday

7:30 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays
November 2 - December 31

8:00 AM Monday - Thursday

8:00 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays

Matinee Rates After

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

The Golf Centers are open for business one half hour prior to the first available tee time.

Last Tee Time

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Holiday Rates are in effect on Good Friday, Memorial Day Observance, Independence Day Observance, Labor

Day and Thanksgiving. All Monmouth County courses are closed on December 25, 2015

Golf Course Management reserves the right to close a golf course at any time when conditions may cause injury to

the golfer or damage to the golf course. This will include natural or man made conditions.
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2015 Tee Time Schedule

Howell Park Golf Course
1* Available Tee Time Matinee Rates After 9-Hole + Last Tee Time
Available After

March 1 - April 5

8:00 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM N/A 5:30 PM

7:30 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 1:00 PM 5:30 PM
April 6 - April 26

7:00 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM N/A 6:00 PM

6:30 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 1:00 PM 6:00 PM
April 27 -August 9

7:00 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM

6:00 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
August 10 - September 6

7:00 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:30 PM

6:30 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:30 PM
September 7 - October 4

7:30 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

7:00 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM
October 5 - November 1

7:30 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM

7:30 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM
November 2 - December 31

8:00 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

8:00 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

The Golf Centers are open for business one half hour prior to the first available tee time.

Holiday Rates are in effect on Good Friday, Memorial Day Observance, Independence Day Observance, Labor Day and

Thanksgiving. All Monmouth County courses are closed on December 25, 2015

Golf Course Management reserves the right to close a golf course at any time when conditions may cause injury to the golfer or damage
to the golf course. This will include natural or man made conditions.
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2015 Tee Time Schedule

Shark River Golf Course

1* Available Tee Time Matinee Rates After 9-Hole + Last Tee Time
Available After

March 1 - April 5

8:00 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM N/A 5:30 PM

7:30 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 1:00 PM 5:30 PM
April 6 - April 26

7:00 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM N/A 6:00 PM

6:30 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 1:00 PM 6:00 PM
April 27 -August 9

7:00 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM

6:00 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
August 10 - September 6

7:00 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:30 PM

6:30 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:30 PM
September 7 - October 4

7:30 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

7:00 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM
October 5 - November 1

7:30 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM

7:30 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM
November 2 - December 31

8:00 AM Monday - Thursday 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

8:00 AM Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Holidays 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

The Golf Centers are open for business one half hour prior to the first available tee time.

Holiday Rates are in effect on Good Friday, Memorial Day Observance, Independence Day Observance, Labor Day and

Thanksgiving. All Monmouth County courses are closed on December 25, 2015

Golf Course Management reserves the right to close a golf course at any time when conditions may cause injury to the golfer or damage
to the golf course. This will include natural or man made conditions.

3.2.15



2015 Tee Time Schedule
Pine Brook Golf Course

1% Available Tee Time Matinee Rates After 9-Hole + Last Tee Time
Available After

March 1 - April 5

April 6 - April 26

April 27 -August 9

August 10 - September 6

September 7 - October 4

October 5 - November 1

November 2 - December 31

The Golf Centers are open for business one half hour prior to the first available tee time.

Holiday Rates are in effect on Good Friday, Memorial Day Observance, Independence Day Observance, Labor Day and
Thanksgiving. All Monmouth County courses are closed on December 25, 2015

Golf Course Management reserves the right to close a golf course at any time when conditions may cause injury to the
golfer or damage to the golf course. This will include natural or man made conditions.

3.2.15



2015 Tee Time Schedule

Bel-Aire Golf Course

1% Available Tee Time Matinee Rates After Last Tee Time

March 1 - April 5

April 6 - April 26

April 27-August 9

August 10 - September 6

September 7 - October 4

October 5 - November 1

November 2 - December 31

The Golf Centers are open for business one half hour prior to the first available tee time.

Holiday Rates are in effect on Good Friday, Memorial Day Observance, Independence Day Observance, Labor Day
and Thanksgiving. All Monmouth County courses are closed on December 25, 2015

Golf Course Management reserves the right to close a golf course at any time when conditions may cause injury to
the golfer or damage to the golf course. This will include natural or man made conditions.
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